

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 213/2023

Anant Kumari

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Abhimanyu Sharma Advocate
vs

Vishal Dogra and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to assist the Court.

Adjourned.

List on 17.03.2023.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
15.03.2023
Rakesh

