

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM (M) No. 213/20223

CrIM No. 392/2023

Anant Kumar

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Abhimanyu Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

Vishal Dogra and others

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Koshal Parihar, Advocate for R-1 &2.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Advocate for R-3.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
18.11.2023

Heard in part.

List for continuation on 13.12.2023.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
18.11.2023
Renu